

Act VIII Case No 76 of 2022

Order No 08 dated 31.07.2023

Both parties file hazirah through their Ld. Advocate.

For the ends of justice the hearing is adjourned today.

Fix 07.09.2023 for hearing of the petition and production of minor.

D/C by me

District Judge.

District Judge ,
Hooghly.