

Act VIII 76 of 2022

Present : Sri Amit Chakravorty, District Judge(JO WB-00615)

Order No. 33 dated 11.02.2026

Date is fixed for argument.

Both parties file hazira. On repeated calls none appears for the parties.

Now it is 1.10 p.m. The case is adjourned today.

Fix **09/03/2026** for argument.

Dict. & Corrected by me

D.J.

District Judge, Hooghly.

JO WB-00615

